
5/23/16 

Assemblies, Events 2016-17 

Day Date Assembly/ Event Grade Time 

Friday September 16 School Picture Day PK-12 All Day 

Friday September 30 Pep Rally 7-12 2:40 

Friday & Saturday September 30 & 
October 1 

Homecoming Weekend   

 October 9-15 Fire Prevention Week   

Thursday October 13 Open House PK-6 
7-12 

6:00-7:30 
6:30-8:00 

Friday October 21 Picture Make-Up Day PK-12 a.m. 

Tuesday October 25 NHS Induction Ceremony 9-12 1:45 

Wednesday November 9 1st Quarter Elementary Awards Assembly PK-4 
5,6 

8:30 
10:00 

Wednesday November 9 Principal Reading Challenge PK-6 8:00-3:15 

Thursday November 10 Middle School Play K-8 
Public 

8:45 
7:00 

Wednesday December 14 Christmas Concert (9-12 Perform) Public 7:00 

Thursday December 15 Christmas Concert (4-8 Perform) K-4 
Public 

1:30 
7:00 

Tuesday December 20 PK-3 Christmas Program Public 6:30 

Thursday December 22 Christmas Movie 7-12 12:00 

Friday January 6 Spelling Bee 5-8 8:45 

Tuesday January 31 Kindergarten Picture Day K AM 

Friday January 27 2nd  Quarter Elementary Awards Assembly PK-4 
5,6 

8:30 
10:00 

Wednesday March 22 HS Musical Senior Citizens 12:30 

Thursday March 23 HS Musical 5-12 8:45 

Friday & Saturday March 24 & 25 HS Musical Public 7:00 

Friday April 7 3rd  Quarter Elementary Awards Assembly PK-4 
5,6 

8:30 
10:00 

Friday May 12 Middle School Awards Assembly 7, 8 8:45 

Friday May 12 Junior/ Senior Prom   

Friday May 19 Elementary Play K-6 
Public 

9:00 
7:00 

Monday May 22 HS Honor Assembly 9-12 8:30 

Tuesday May 23 Spring Music Concert (9-12 perform) Public 7:00 

Wednesday May 24 Spring Music Concert (4-8) 
 

K-4 
Public 

1:30 
7:00 

Friday May 26 Field Day 7-12 7-12 9:00-2:00 

Wednesday May 31 Fine Arts Festival Public 6:00-8:00 

Saturday June 3 Dessert Theater Public 7:00 

Tuesday June 6 Instrumental Music Recital Public 7:00 

Thursday June 8 FFA Banquet Public 7:00 

Wednesday June 14 Patriotic Assembly PK-6 8:45 

Monday June 19 K-4 Field day K-4 9:00-2:00 

Tuesday June 20 5th/ 6th Grade Field Day 5,6 8:30-12:00 

Wednesday June 21 4th  Quarter Elementary Awards Assembly PK-4 
5,6 

8:30 
10:00 

Thursday June 22 Moving Up Day K-5 9:00 

 


